
                                 Richard Mitchell Invitational
                    Forest Hills Golf Course - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                         La Crosse, WI
                                        October 1, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6096 Sam Pinkowski            11 La Crosse Central         16:27.9  5:18 
      2    2 6244 Joe Comeau               12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  17:01.2  5:29 
      3    3 5953 Kevin Gunawan            11 Eastview                  17:05.7  5:31 
      4    4 6220 Riley Scallon            12 West Salem                17:14.4  5:33 
      5    5 6127 Max Engh                 11 Sparta                    17:16.8  5:34 
      6    6 6221 Erick Sells              11 West Salem                17:17.1  5:34 
      7    7 6191 Effi Sutherland          12 Viroqua                   17:23.3  5:36 
      8    8 5905 Zachary Phillips         12 Aquinas                   17:26.6  5:37 
      9    9 6039 Alex Wick                12 Holmen                    17:30.2  5:39 
     10   10 5978 Jacob Zanker             11 Eastview                  17:30.3  5:39 
     11   11 5899 Jeremiah Degroot         10 Aquinas                   17:32.7  5:39 
     12   12 6193 Evan Veres               11 Viroqua                   17:34.0  5:40 
     13   13 5946 Michael Brennan          10 Eastview                  17:35.5  5:40 
     14   14 6092 Jett Mickelson           10 La Crosse Central         17:35.7  5:40 
     15   15 6097 Chad Richter             10 La Crosse Central         17:36.1  5:40 
     16   16 5998 David Shimek             12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  17:51.1  5:45 
     17   17 6188 Bailey Nelson            11 Viroqua                   17:51.8  5:45 
     18   18 6030 Adam Novak               12 Holmen                    17:54.2  5:46 
     19   19 5907 Ryan Scheidt             11 Aquinas                   17:55.8  5:47 
     20   20 5973 Bryant Ruff              10 Eastview                  17:57.3  5:47 
     21   21 6183 Zach Drake               12 Viroqua                   17:59.9  5:48 
     22   22 5969 Taylor Peterson          11 Eastview                  18:04.5  5:50 
     23   23 6020 Owen Gilbertson          11 Holmen                    18:05.2  5:50 
     24   24 5966 Alexander Nunn           12 Eastview                  18:08.9  5:51 
     25   25 6242 Caleb Betts              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:12.2  5:52 
     26   26 5944 Niko Rich                10 Cochrane-Fountain City    18:12.9  5:52 
     27   27 5976 Sean Tuff                12 Eastview                  18:14.9  5:53 
     28   28 5988 Doug Feyen               10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:16.3  5:53 
     29   29 5992 Josh Jumbeck             09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:16.7  5:53 
     30   30 6153 Alex Bitter              12 Tomah                     18:23.5  5:56 
     31   31 5993 Colton Lysaker           12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:25.4  5:56 
     32   32 6252 Josh Niedbalski          10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:26.8  5:57 
     33   33 6213 Connor Koepnick          11 West Salem                18:28.4  5:57 
     34   34 6083 Zach Dickmeyer           11 La Crosse Central         18:29.1  5:57 
     35   35 6098 Jack Richter             10 La Crosse Central         18:29.2  5:58 
     36   36 5901 Andy Goldsmith           10 Aquinas                   18:31.1  5:58 
     37   37 5902 Ethan Gregg              09 Aquinas                   18:38.2  6:00 
     38   38 6159 Riley Krultz             09 Tomah                     18:41.7  6:02 
     39   39 6240 Matthew Aaseng           11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:42.0  6:02 
     40   40 6018 Josh Butzman             12 Holmen                    18:44.4  6:02 
     41   41 6109 Jerrod Foust             10 Necedah                   18:45.4  6:03 
     42   42 6031 Rylee Rensberry          09 Holmen                    18:45.8  6:03 
     43   43 5991 Tj Johnson               12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:46.8  6:03 
     44   44 6138 Trygve Zurfluh           12 Sparta                    18:47.2  6:03 
     45   45 6129 Sam Forbes               11 Sparta                    18:50.2  6:04 
     46   46 6243 Tyler Blaes              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:50.4  6:04 
     47   47 6167 Ryan Wildes              11 Tomah                     18:51.1  6:05 
     48   48 6214 Josh Krien               11 West Salem                18:55.2  6:06 
     49   49 6017 London Adams             09 Holmen                    18:55.8  6:06 
     50   50 6137 Nick Stritchko           09 Sparta                    18:56.2  6:06 
     51   51 6135 Kole Nelson              11 Sparta                    18:57.1  6:06 
     52   52 6168 Micah Winchell           09 Tomah                     18:58.8  6:07 
     53   53 6164 Tommy Repka              11 Tomah                     19:03.5  6:09 
     54   54 6218 Andrew Murphy            09 West Salem                19:07.5  6:10 
     55   55 5929 Heriberto Santiago       10 Brookwood                 19:09.0  6:10 
     56   56 6186 Casey Leer               10 Viroqua                   19:09.1  6:10 
     57   57 5927 Zane Peterson            12 Brookwood                 19:13.4  6:12 
     58   58 6219 Drew Peterson            10 West Salem                19:14.7  6:12 
     59   59 6215 Nate Krien               10 West Salem                19:15.3  6:12 
     60   60 6187 Cameron Mastin           11 Viroqua                   19:16.2  6:13 
    10/01/2015  5:46PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                 Richard Mitchell Invitational
                    Forest Hills Golf Course - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                         La Crosse, WI
                                        October 1, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 6251 Tyler Martin             12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:18.8  6:13 
     62   62 6254 Wa Thao                  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:25.4  6:16 
     63   63 6021 Nick Haas                10 Holmen                    19:26.0  6:16 
     64   64 6094 Jackson Overby           10 La Crosse Central         19:27.4  6:16 
     65   65 5938 Dylan Adank              10 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:35.1  6:19 
     66   66 6184 Ray Firebaugh            11 Viroqua                   19:38.2  6:20 
     67   67 5924 Chase Ferries            10 Brookwood                 19:49.6  6:23 
     68   68 5926 Zach Leis                11 Brookwood                 19:50.2  6:24 
     69   69 5922 Adrian Degenhardt        09 Brookwood                 19:50.3  6:24 
     70   70 6130 Mathias Krien            10 Sparta                    19:58.3  6:26 
     71   71 6095 Ben Patschull            12 La Crosse Central         20:02.0  6:27 
     72      5882 Matthew Brennen          12 Providence Academy        20:06.1  6:29 
     73   72 6152 Shandii Begay            09 Tomah                     20:06.5  6:29 
     74   73 5928 Miguel Sanchez           11 Brookwood                 20:08.8  6:30 
     75   74 5903 Spencer Lund             10 Aquinas                   20:11.6  6:30 
     76   75 5943 Christian Repinski       11 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:13.3  6:31 
     77   76 5994 Jack Marley              10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:15.1  6:32 
     78   77 6110 David Hager              12 Necedah                   20:17.2  6:32 
     79   78 5940 Conrad Domine            09 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:28.4  6:36 
     80   79 6165 Wyatt Spohn              09 Tomah                     20:28.5  6:36 
     81   80 5942 Briar Putz               11 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:38.8  6:39 
     82   81 6108 Brendon Bartels          10 Necedah                   20:46.2  6:42 
     83   82 5995 Caleb Landson            12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:50.9  6:43 
     84   83 5930 Malachi Schmitz          11 Brookwood                 21:54.4  7:04 
     85   84 6113 Jeff Van Meter           09 Necedah                   22:10.3  7:09 
     86   85 6112 Cole Parish              09 Necedah                   23:56.9  7:43 
     87   86 5904 Eze Nduka                09 Aquinas                   24:17.5  7:50 
     88   87 6115 Colin Wesolek            10 Necedah                   26:02.9  8:24 
     89   88 6111 Sean McNally             12 Necedah                   27:11.7  8:46 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    68  Eastview                              (17:38.7  88:13.3 0:58.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Kevin Gunawan             11 17:05.7
  2     10  Jacob Zanker              11 17:30.3
  3     13  Michael Brennan           10 17:35.5
  4     20  Bryant Ruff               10 17:57.3
  5     22  Taylor Peterson           11 18:04.5
  6   ( 24) Alexander Nunn            12 18:08.9
  7   ( 27) Sean Tuff                 12 18:14.9
  
  2.    99  La Crosse Central                     (17:43.6  88:38.0 2:01.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Pinkowski             11 16:27.9
  2     14  Jett Mickelson            10 17:35.7
  3     15  Chad Richter              10 17:36.1
  4     34  Zach Dickmeyer            11 18:29.1
  5     35  Jack Richter              10 18:29.2
  6   ( 64) Jackson Overby            10 19:27.4
  7   ( 71) Ben Patschull             12 20:02.0
  
  3.   111  Aquinas                               (18:00.9  90:04.4 1:11.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Zachary Phillips          12 17:26.6
  2     11  Jeremiah Degroot          10 17:32.7
  3     19  Ryan Scheidt              11 17:55.8
  4     36  Andy Goldsmith            10 18:31.1
  5     37  Ethan Gregg               09 18:38.2
  6   ( 74) Spencer Lund              10 20:11.6
  7   ( 86) Eze Nduka                 09 24:17.5
  
  4.   113  Viroqua                               (17:59.7  89:58.1 1:45.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Effi Sutherland           12 17:23.3
  2     12  Evan Veres                11 17:34.0
  3     17  Bailey Nelson             11 17:51.8
  4     21  Zach Drake                12 17:59.9
  5     56  Casey Leer                10 19:09.1
  6   ( 60) Cameron Mastin            11 19:16.2
  7   ( 66) Ray Firebaugh             11 19:38.2
  
  5.   132  Holmen                                (18:12.0  90:59.8 1:15.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Alex Wick                 12 17:30.2
  2     18  Adam Novak                12 17:54.2
  3     23  Owen Gilbertson           11 18:05.2
  4     40  Josh Butzman              12 18:44.4
  5     42  Rylee Rensberry           09 18:45.8
  6   ( 49) London Adams              09 18:55.8
  7   ( 63) Nick Haas                 10 19:26.0
  
  6.   144  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (18:14.6  91:12.6 1:49.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Joe Comeau                12 17:01.2
  2     25  Caleb Betts               12 18:12.2
  3     32  Josh Niedbalski           10 18:26.8
  4     39  Matthew Aaseng            11 18:42.0
  5     46  Tyler Blaes               12 18:50.4
  6   ( 61) Tyler Martin              12 19:18.8
  7   ( 62) Wa Thao                   12 19:25.4
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   145  West Salem                            (18:12.6  91:02.6 1:53.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Riley Scallon             12 17:14.4
  2      6  Erick Sells               11 17:17.1
  3     33  Connor Koepnick           11 18:28.4
  4     48  Josh Krien                11 18:55.2
  5     54  Andrew Murphy             09 19:07.5
  6   ( 58) Drew Peterson             10 19:14.7
  7   ( 59) Nate Krien                10 19:15.3
  
  8.   147  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (18:19.3  91:36.3 0:55.7)
====================================================
  1     16  David Shimek              12 17:51.1
  2     28  Doug Feyen                10 18:16.3
  3     29  Josh Jumbeck              09 18:16.7
  4     31  Colton Lysaker            12 18:25.4
  5     43  Tj Johnson                12 18:46.8
  6   ( 76) Jack Marley               10 20:15.1
  7   ( 82) Caleb Landson             12 20:50.9
  
  9.   195  Sparta                                (18:33.5  92:47.5 1:40.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Max Engh                  11 17:16.8
  2     44  Trygve Zurfluh            12 18:47.2
  3     45  Sam Forbes                11 18:50.2
  4     50  Nick Stritchko            09 18:56.2
  5     51  Kole Nelson               11 18:57.1
  6   ( 70) Mathias Krien             10 19:58.3
  
 10.   220  Tomah                                 (18:47.8  93:58.6 0:40.0)
====================================================
  1     30  Alex Bitter               12 18:23.5
  2     38  Riley Krultz              09 18:41.7
  3     47  Ryan Wildes               11 18:51.1
  4     52  Micah Winchell            09 18:58.8
  5     53  Tommy Repka               11 19:03.5
  6   ( 72) Shandii Begay             09 20:06.5
  7   ( 79) Wyatt Spohn               09 20:28.5
  
 11.   316  Brookwood                             (19:34.5  97:52.5 0:41.3)
====================================================
  1     55  Heriberto Santiago        10 19:09.0
  2     57  Zane Peterson             12 19:13.4
  3     67  Chase Ferries             10 19:49.6
  4     68  Zach Leis                 11 19:50.2
  5     69  Adrian Degenhardt         09 19:50.3
  6   ( 73) Miguel Sanchez            11 20:08.8
  7   ( 83) Malachi Schmitz           11 21:54.4
  
 12.   324  Cochrane-Fountain City                (19:49.7  99:08.5 2:25.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Niko Rich                 10 18:12.9
  2     65  Dylan Adank               10 19:35.1
  3     75  Christian Repinski        11 20:13.3
  4     78  Conrad Domine             09 20:28.4
  5     80  Briar Putz                11 20:38.8
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   368  Necedah                               (21:11.2  105:56.0 5:11.5)
====================================================
  1     41  Jerrod Foust              10 18:45.4
  2     77  David Hager               12 20:17.2
  3     81  Brendon Bartels           10 20:46.2
  4     84  Jeff Van Meter            09 22:10.3
  5     85  Cole Parish               09 23:56.9
  6   ( 87) Colin Wesolek             10 26:02.9
  7   ( 88) Sean McNally              12 27:11.7
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5962 Tim Morgenstern          10 Eastview                  17:59.8  5:48 
      2    2 5955 Jackson Lee              10 Eastview                  18:17.4  5:54 
      3    3 5970 Ryan Pevan               11 Eastview                  18:20.3  5:55 
      4    4 5977 Nathanial Vander Schaaf  12 Eastview                  18:28.1  5:57 
      5    5 6100 Drew Stinson             10 La Crosse Central         18:45.7  6:03 
      6    6 5957 James Loomis             10 Eastview                  18:50.9  6:04 
      7    7 5948 Tyler Dodge              10 Eastview                  19:04.9  6:09 
      8    8 6026 Drake Kulmaczewski       12 Holmen                    19:06.6  6:10 
      9    9 6182 Ryan Arch                11 Viroqua                   19:13.8  6:12 
     10   10 6250 Zachary Kozlowski        10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:18.3  6:13 
     11   11 6131 Christian Lamon          11 Sparta                    19:20.4  6:14 
     12   12 5961 Alexander Moon           10 Eastview                  19:20.5  6:14 
     13      5949 Nick Dolan               09 Eastview                  19:20.8  6:14 
     14   13 6036 Kade Steinbrecher        10 Holmen                    19:22.0  6:15 
     15   14 6025 Max Koss                 11 Holmen                    19:25.4  6:16 
     16   15 6087 Andrew Hansen            12 La Crosse Central         19:26.3  6:16 
     17      5959 Paul March               09 Eastview                  19:27.4  6:16 
     18      5898 Brian Conway             12 Aquinas                   19:34.7  6:19 
     19      5908 Dan Villare              11 Aquinas                   19:35.6  6:19 
     20   16 6027 Andrew Martinson         09 Holmen                    19:37.7  6:20 
     21   17 6241 Kyle Anderson            12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:42.2  6:21 
     22   18 6084 David Edwards            12 La Crosse Central         19:42.8  6:21 
     23      6223 Noah Stockheimer         11 West Salem                19:46.0  6:22 
     24   19 6024 Blake Johnson            09 Holmen                    19:50.9  6:24 
     25      6216 Jeff Krueger             10 West Salem                19:55.1  6:25 
     26   20 6253 Benjamin Ontl            11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:58.9  6:26 
     27   21 6133 Garett Lydon             12 Sparta                    20:00.2  6:27 
     28   22 6132 Santiago Lopez           10 Sparta                    20:02.6  6:28 
     29   23 6189 Jackson Roels            10 Viroqua                   20:06.9  6:29 
     30   24 6091 Justin Mellem            11 La Crosse Central         20:12.3  6:31 
     31   25 6190 Jacob Strangstalien      11 Viroqua                   20:14.4  6:31 
     32      5963 Matt Morrison            09 Eastview                  20:14.6  6:31 
     33   26 6019 Thomas Carlson           11 Holmen                    20:16.0  6:32 
     34   27 6085 Michael Emerich          09 La Crosse Central         20:16.4  6:32 
     35   28 6086 Ryan Emerich             09 La Crosse Central         20:27.4  6:36 
     36      5900 Peter Glodosky           09 Aquinas                   20:28.4  6:36 
     37      5954 Jesse Laursen            09 Eastview                  20:30.2  6:36 
     38   29 6080 Sam Bahr                 10 La Crosse Central         20:41.1  6:40 
     39      5967 Blake Osborne            10 Eastview                  20:43.8  6:41 
     40   30 6134 Ryan Mohr                09 Sparta                    20:49.3  6:43 
     41      5947 Samir Dioury             09 Eastview                  20:50.0  6:43 
     42      6088 Nathan Janvrin           09 La Crosse Central         20:50.6  6:43 
     43   31 6022 Mason Heisler            10 Holmen                    20:56.5  6:45 
     44   32 6162 Sam Peterson             10 Tomah                     21:02.6  6:47 
     45   33 6245 Matthew Dondlinger       10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:03.9  6:47 
     46      5950 Evan Erickson            09 Eastview                  21:05.2  6:48 
     47      5975 Sebastian Schrader       09 Eastview                  21:06.5  6:48 
     48      5965 Spencer Ness             09 Eastview                  21:07.1  6:48 
     49   34 6155 Jake Erickson            09 Tomah                     21:07.6  6:48 
     50      6222 Ben Sharp                11 West Salem                21:08.1  6:49 
     51   35 6255 Reece Vanderhei          10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:13.3  6:50 
     52      5968 Austin Peterson          12 Eastview                  21:22.6  6:53 
     53      5945 Joel Spitzer             10 Cochrane-Fountain City    21:25.1  6:54 
     54   36 6246 Dylan Hall               12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:25.2  6:54 
     55   37 6166 Alex Taylor              11 Tomah                     21:32.3  6:56 
     56   38 6247 Mitchell Hammer          09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:35.5  6:57 
     57   39 6163 Michael Prindiville      11 Tomah                     21:38.9  6:59 
     58      6089 Ben Krueger              11 La Crosse Central         21:42.9  7:00 
     59   40 5987  Ruben Cooksey           10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  21:47.1  7:01 
     60      5921 Avery Arndt              09 Brookwood                 22:04.1  7:07 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      6257 Soa Yang                 09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  22:07.5  7:08 
     62      6032 Noah Riley               09 Holmen                    22:10.1  7:09 
     63   41 5989 Hunter Gilberson         10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:10.8  7:09 
     64   42 5990 Michael Horton           11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:15.5  7:10 
     65      5972 Karl Ritschel            10 Eastview                  22:15.5  7:10 
     66   43 6128 Sean Ferguson            11 Sparta                    22:18.9  7:11 
     67      5923 Sam Downing              11 Brookwood                 22:26.0  7:14 
     68      6081 Austin Blake             11 La Crosse Central         22:29.2  7:15 
     69      6248 Brennen Haumschild       11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  22:29.9  7:15 
     70   44 6185 Colton Fox               09 Viroqua                   22:32.0  7:16 
     71   45 6156 Brandon Jackson          10 Tomah                     22:32.3  7:16 
     72      5971 Devin Plitzkow           09 Eastview                  22:37.7  7:17 
     73      5925 Ian Hefner               12 Brookwood                 22:37.8  7:18 
     74      5939 Trent Benning            10 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:39.7  7:18 
     75      6023 Jon Herbers              09 Holmen                    22:48.6  7:21 
     76      5951 Devin Folger             11 Eastview                  22:51.0  7:22 
     77      6034 Ty Schwabenbauber        09 Holmen                    22:55.4  7:23 
     78      6037 Forest Thoreson          09 Holmen                    22:56.5  7:24 
     79      5941 Wade Katula              09 Cochrane-Fountain City    23:19.2  7:31 
     80   46 6158 Brandon Kasper           12 Tomah                     23:28.5  7:34 
     81      6033 Deniska Schliebe         12 Holmen                    23:32.8  7:35 
     82      6038 Tanner Underburg         11 Holmen                    23:36.6  7:36 
     83      6029 Gavin Nelson             09 Holmen                    23:37.0  7:37 
     84      6035 Collin Segreto           10 Holmen                    23:41.6  7:38 
     85      5952 Sven Greseth             09 Eastview                  23:46.3  7:40 
     86      6028 Cole Murphy              10 Holmen                    23:50.7  7:41 
     87      5896 Jeremiah Buswell         10 Aquinas                   24:07.0  7:46 
     88   47 6169 Owen Zeps                10 Tomah                     24:09.2  7:47 
     89      6082 Seth Degier              09 La Crosse Central         24:12.3  7:48 
     90   48 5997 Paul Schacherl           09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:15.6  7:49 
     91      6217 Dylan Mann               09 West Salem                24:31.6  7:54 
     92   49 6192 Sam Urch                 09 Viroqua                   24:35.2  7:55 
     93      5974 Bradon Schlaefer         09 Eastview                  25:11.5  8:07 
     94   50 5996 Cooper Richardson        10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:26.2  8:12 
     95      5956 Daniel Lekah             12 Eastview                  25:43.1  8:17 
     96      6157 Chris Jordan             10 Tomah                     25:43.5  8:17 
     97      5920 Addison Arndt            11 Brookwood                 28:28.2  9:10 
     98      6249 Ben Houston              09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  31:19.3 10:05 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Eastview                              (18:23.3  91:56.5 0:51.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Tim Morgenstern           10 17:59.8
  2      2  Jackson Lee               10 18:17.4
  3      3  Ryan Pevan                11 18:20.3
  4      4  Nathanial Vander Schaaf   12 18:28.1
  5      6  James Loomis              10 18:50.9
  6   (  7) Tyler Dodge               10 19:04.9
  7   ( 12) Alexander Moon            10 19:20.5
  
  2.    70  Holmen                                (19:28.6  97:22.6 0:44.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Drake Kulmaczewski        12 19:06.6
  2     13  Kade Steinbrecher         10 19:22.0
  3     14  Max Koss                  11 19:25.4
  4     16  Andrew Martinson          09 19:37.7
  5     19  Blake Johnson             09 19:50.9
  6   ( 26) Thomas Carlson            11 20:16.0
  7   ( 31) Mason Heisler             10 20:56.5
  
  3.    89  La Crosse Central                     (19:40.7  98:23.5 1:30.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Drew Stinson              10 18:45.7
  2     15  Andrew Hansen             12 19:26.3
  3     18  David Edwards             12 19:42.8
  4     24  Justin Mellem             11 20:12.3
  5     27  Michael Emerich           09 20:16.4
  6   ( 28) Ryan Emerich              09 20:27.4
  7   ( 29) Sam Bahr                  10 20:41.1
  
  4.   115  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (20:15.4  101:16.6 1:55.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Zachary Kozlowski         10 19:18.3
  2     17  Kyle Anderson             12 19:42.2
  3     20  Benjamin Ontl             11 19:58.9
  4     33  Matthew Dondlinger        10 21:03.9
  5     35  Reece Vanderhei           10 21:13.3
  6   ( 36) Dylan Hall                12 21:25.2
  7   ( 38) Mitchell Hammer           09 21:35.5
  
  5.   127  Sparta                                (20:30.3  102:31.4 2:58.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Christian Lamon           11 19:20.4
  2     21  Garett Lydon              12 20:00.2
  3     22  Santiago Lopez            10 20:02.6
  4     30  Ryan Mohr                 09 20:49.3
  5     43  Sean Ferguson             11 22:18.9
  
  6.   150  Viroqua                               (21:20.5  106:42.3 5:21.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Ryan Arch                 11 19:13.8
  2     23  Jackson Roels             10 20:06.9
  3     25  Jacob Strangstalien       11 20:14.4
  4     44  Colton Fox                09 22:32.0
  5     49  Sam Urch                  09 24:35.2
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   187  Tomah                                 (21:34.8  107:53.7 1:29.7)
====================================================
  1     32  Sam Peterson              10 21:02.6
  2     34  Jake Erickson             09 21:07.6
  3     37  Alex Taylor               11 21:32.3
  4     39  Michael Prindiville       11 21:38.9
  5     45  Brandon Jackson           10 22:32.3
  6   ( 46) Brandon Kasper            12 23:28.5
  7   ( 47) Owen Zeps                 10 24:09.2
  
  8.   221  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (23:11.1  115:55.2 3:39.1)
====================================================
  1     40   Ruben Cooksey            10 21:47.1
  2     41  Hunter Gilberson          10 22:10.8
  3     42  Michael Horton            11 22:15.5
  4     48  Paul Schacherl            09 24:15.6
  5     50  Cooper Richardson         10 25:26.2


